
I enNzrxc FrsA PoRUMBET IMBARCATr dttn : 11_05.23 12:36:58

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■umbofi■
Lattttudine

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sincrttn■ zare
Po■‐. ■mbarcat主

1

00001 030638

Loc lansare

Data lansarrl
Coiumbofil
Longi.t-udlne

ノ3,OδJ慰3

Tofan Bogdan

１

１

１

０

.05_23 12:31
_05_23 12:31
.05_23 12:31
0

GPS
+000
GPS+03h

０

０

０

Nr Serre rnel
|:Υ l° 1営[il:]・  13醤t:rc81:

Observat r i

１

２

３

４

５

　

・
″

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

　

Ｃ

７

８

９

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

１

１

１

１

１

１

１

１

１

１

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

３

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
GB
RO

6521
9131
6865
9154
3008
9136
5403
1743
6510
7626
5452
6546
3973
6524
1450
9161
5407
9107
5410
9612
6528
6515
9121
9273
7373
9156
9175
7507
8917
0742

20  77
22 087
19  46
22 087
49  51
22 087
21 110
22 202
20  77
21 110
21 110
20  77
22 096
20  77
18 402
22 087
21 110
22 087
21 110
18  00
20  77
20  77
22 087
21 108
21  63
22 087
22 087
21 110
18 B 0
22 120

GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
CUC
CUC
GUT
GUPA
GUT
ALBS
GUPA
ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUPA
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUPA
ALBS
GUT
ALBS

DAFD053A
DB01 39D0
DB01 39CD
DA23891 C
DB01 39Cl
DB01 39D9
DA064536
DB01 39D5
DB01 39A8
DB01 39DA
DB053D69
DA3301 FA
DA447542
DA064866
DB01 39EB
DB053DAE
DB01 39ED
DB01 3999
DB01 39C2
DB01 3991
DA064632
DAF934FD
DB01 39D2
DB053D58
DAOC5507
DB01 39B5
DB053D72
DB053DA9
DB01 39A5
DB053D57

11.05 12
11_05 12
11_05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11_05 12
11.05 12
11_05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11_05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11_05 12
11_05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11.05 12
11_05 12
11.05 12

M
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
M

31
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36

53
07
18
27
36
46
53
02
12
20
27
35
49
57
05
14
29
37
46
55
03
11

21

32
41
49
57
08
25
39

008
014
003
017
004
015
026
037
006
033
029
011
024
009
038
019
027
012
028
002
010
007
013
025
005
018
023
031
001
034

てeしtF、 滲 く・

Oλ
YIマル|

Semnaturr rescator Comls

躇 1誂

aTirttare

SUD

Vers:-une SW

Antena Cfub
: RO-04.32
: BENZING
====>  B E

201603
80001B85

Cod concurs : 461725
48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2
NZING Expres


